
COMM AT NE COR OF SEC, RUN S 132
COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4, RUN W 306
POB, RUN S 1017.57 FT, RUN S 25 

MOORE PRISCILLA D
722 SW MAYO RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-3S-15-00220-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

25315.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/04/2016 DF 10.80 11,744 88,200 2,744 9,000
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3

56,832
2,500
97,200
71,076

0
71,076

0
71,076

156,532
0

156,532

1441/2552 6/30/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOORE PRISCILLA DAWN

MOORE ALEXIS PAIGE

1363/2513 6/25/2018 LE U I 14 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PRISCILLA DAWN MOORE 
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LE 1441-2552: CORR ENH LE TO CORRECT GRANTEES MIDD

HX Base Yr

8189 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,586 71.1018 79.63 126,293 1955 1955 0 0
AP
20 35.00 45.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1456

BAS 1,456 100 1,456 52,173

FCP 228 25 57 2,043

FOP 80 30 24 860

UST 108 45 49 1,756

1,872 1,586 56,832

BAS= W52 S28 E32 FOP= S5 E16N5 W16$ E20 FCP= E12 N19 W12 S19$
N19 UST= E12 N9 W12 S9$ N9$.

BAS

52

28

32

20

19

9

FOP5

16

5
16

FCP

12

19

12

19

UST

12

9

12

9

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1955 1955 3 100 300

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1955 1955 3 100 200

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 12 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 20 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

7 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

2,500

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.80 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,744

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.80 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 88,200


